
Register: Checking-First Interstate Bank

From 01/01/2023 through 12/31/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

01/08/2023 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 85,409.55

01/10/2023 -split- Deposit X 6,053.00 91,462.55

01/10/2023 Browning, Kaleczyc, ... Professional Fees:Legal ... Inv# 258750 78.00 X 91,384.55

01/17/2023 -split- Deposit X 2,600.00 93,984.55

01/24/2023 Road Repair & Maintena... Deposit X 1,381.25 95,365.80

01/24/2023 Douglas Wilson & Co.... Professional Fees:Accou... 367.00 X 94,998.80

01/24/2023 DC Innovative Solutions G... Technology Expenses Inv# 10397 62.49 X 94,936.31

01/27/2023 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 94,865.41

01/31/2023 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 23.61 X 94,841.80

02/01/2023 5040 Kim Trefry -split- 98.97 X 94,742.83

02/02/2023 DC Montana Department o... -split- 52.78 X 94,690.05

02/06/2023 -split- Deposit X 4,500.00 99,190.05

02/08/2023 -split- Deposit X 850.00 100,040.05

02/08/2023 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 100,030.10

02/10/2023 DC MT Secretary of State Business Licenses & Per... 20.00 X 100,010.10

02/13/2023 -split- Deposit X 3,034.00 103,044.10

02/13/2023 -split- Deposit X 24,530.00 127,574.10

02/13/2023 Hunter's Home Improv... Road Repair & Maintena... INV0035 722.50 X 126,851.60

02/15/2023 DC Innovative Solutions G... Technology Expenses Inv# 10430 46.24 X 126,805.36

02/20/2023 Technology Expenses Deposit X 782.50 127,587.86

02/20/2023 Kim Trefry -split- 238.19 X 127,349.67

02/21/2023 -split- Deposit X 3,650.00 130,999.67

02/24/2023 -split- Deposit X 1,600.00 132,599.67

02/26/2023 ACH Douglas Wilson & Co.... Professional Fees:Accou... 500.00 X 132,099.67

02/27/2023 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 132,028.77

02/28/2023 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 16.98 X 132,011.79

03/01/2023 -split- Deposit X 1,600.00 133,611.79

03/01/2023 5045 Kim Trefry -split- 127.33 X 133,484.46

03/07/2023 -split- Deposit X 4,150.00 137,634.46

03/07/2023 ACH Hunter's Home Improv... Road Repair & Maintena... INV0038 850.00 X 136,784.46

03/08/2023 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 136,774.51

03/10/2023 ACH Douglas Wilson & Co.... Professional Fees:Accou... 2,403.87 X 134,370.64

03/14/2023 -split- Deposit X 2,784.00 137,154.64

03/16/2023 DC Innovative Solutions G... Technology Expenses Inv# 10480 62.49 X 137,092.15

03/20/2023 -split- Deposit X 2,750.00 139,842.15

03/20/2023 Hunter's Home Improv... Road Repair & Maintena... INV0042 595.00 X 139,247.15

03/27/2023 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 139,176.25

03/28/2023 -split- Deposit X 2,770.00 141,946.25

03/28/2023 Browning, Kaleczyc, ... Professional Fees:Legal ... Inv# 260367 573.00 X 141,373.25

03/31/2023 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 16.98 X 141,356.27
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04/05/2023 -split- Deposit X 350.00 141,706.27

04/07/2023 ACH Montana Department o... MT Corporate Tax Paya... 50.00 X 141,656.27

04/08/2023 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 141,646.32

04/13/2023 -split- Deposit X 884.00 142,530.32

04/13/2023 Browning, Kaleczyc, ... -split- 1,261.95 X 141,268.37

04/13/2023 Douglas Wilson & Co.... Professional Fees:Accou... 737.50 X 140,530.87

04/19/2023 DC Innovative Solutions G... Technology Expenses Inv# 10516 62.49 X 140,468.38

04/25/2023 -split- Deposit X 600.00 141,068.38

04/27/2023 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 140,997.48

04/30/2023 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 16.98 X 140,980.50

05/08/2023 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 140,970.55

05/15/2023 DC Innovative Solutions G... Technology Expenses Inv# 10516 62.49 X 140,908.06

05/16/2023 -split- Deposit X 2,098.00 143,006.06

05/16/2023 Browning, Kaleczyc, ... -split- 234.00 X 142,772.06

05/16/2023 Douglas Wilson & Co.... Professional Fees:Accou... 349.00 X 142,423.06

05/27/2023 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 142,352.16

05/30/2023 DC Vista Print Technology Expenses One year websit... 162.00 X 142,190.16

05/31/2023 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 16.98 X 142,173.18

06/01/2023 -split- Deposit X 500.00 142,673.18

06/01/2023 Douglas Wilson & Co.... Professional Fees:Accou... Inv# 175811 280.00 X 142,393.18

06/07/2023 -split- Deposit X 2,000.00 144,393.18

06/07/2023 5054 Scratch Gravel Road ... -split- 63,000.00 X 81,393.18

06/08/2023 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 81,383.23

06/15/2023 -split- Deposit X 400.00 81,783.23

06/15/2023 5055 Browning, Kaleczyc, ... -split- 1,145.80 X 80,637.43

06/27/2023 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 80,566.53

06/29/2023 5056 Douglas Wilson & Co.... Professional Fees:Accou... Inv# 175900 126.00 X 80,440.53

06/29/2023 5057 Kim Trefry -split- 119.47 X 80,321.06

06/30/2023 DC Innovative Solutions G... Technology Expenses Inv# 10568 67.91 X 80,253.15

06/30/2023 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 24.90 X 80,228.25

07/08/2023 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 80,218.30

07/10/2023 -split- Deposit X 5,700.00 85,918.30

07/11/2023 DC USPS -split- 1 year Box renta... 108.00 X 85,810.30

07/12/2023 -split- Deposit X 27,800.00 113,610.30

07/13/2023 -split- Deposit X 3,450.00 117,060.30

07/13/2023 Browning, Kaleczyc, ... -split- 2,711.20 X 114,349.10

07/19/2023 -split- Deposit X 2,950.00 117,299.10

07/19/2023 DC Innovative Solutions G... Technology Expenses Inv# 10632 29.99 X 117,269.11

07/24/2023 -split- Deposit X 2,200.00 119,469.11

07/27/2023 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 119,398.21
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07/31/2023 -split- Deposit X 3,650.00 123,048.21

07/31/2023 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 27.23 X 123,020.98

08/07/2023 -split- Deposit X 1,200.00 124,220.98

08/08/2023 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 124,211.03

08/10/2023 -split- Deposit X 650.00 124,861.03

08/10/2023 Browning, Kaleczyc, ... -split- 3,274.50 X 121,586.53

08/15/2023 DC Innovative Solutions G... Technology Expenses Inv# 10668 29.99 X 121,556.54

08/16/2023 Nitro-Green Lawn & T... Weed Abatement Expense Cust# 79181 2,947.22 X 118,609.32

08/18/2023 -split- Deposit X 700.00 119,309.32

08/25/2023 -split- Deposit X 7,800.00 127,109.32

08/25/2023 Kim Trefry -split- 113.05 X 126,996.27

08/27/2023 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 126,925.37

08/31/2023 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 16.98 X 126,908.39

09/05/2023 -split- Deposit X 3,675.00 130,583.39

09/08/2023 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 130,573.44

09/14/2023 Undeposited Funds Deposit X 200.00 130,773.44

09/14/2023 Browning, Kaleczyc, ... -split- 1,772.39 X 129,001.05

09/18/2023 DC Innovative Solutions G... Technology Expenses Inv# 10676 222.49 X 128,778.56

09/20/2023 -split- Deposit X 200.00 128,978.56

09/20/2023 Kim Trefry -split- 236.80 X 128,741.76

09/27/2023 DC Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 128,670.86

09/30/2023 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 16.98 X 128,653.88

10/02/2023 Douglas Wilson & Co.... -split- 2,284.93 X 126,368.95

10/08/2023 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 126,359.00

10/17/2023 DC Innovative Solutions G... Technology Expenses Inv# 10739 29.99 X 126,329.01

10/18/2023 -split- Deposit X 800.00 127,129.01

10/24/2023 Browning, Kaleczyc, ... -split- 319.83 X 126,809.18

10/31/2023 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 16.98 X 126,792.20

11/01/2023 Valley Sand & Gravel ... Road Repair & Maintena... 7,390.00 X 119,402.20

11/08/2023 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 119,392.25

11/09/2023 -split- Deposit X 100.00 119,492.25

11/22/2023 -split- Deposit X 800.00 120,292.25

11/22/2023 DC Innovative Solutions G... Technology Expenses Inv# 10785 111.24 X 120,181.01

11/30/2023 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 16.98 X 120,164.03

12/07/2023 -split- Deposit X 225.00 120,389.03

12/08/2023 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 120,379.08

12/11/2023 5067 Kim Trefry -split- 187.43 X 120,191.65

12/15/2023 DC Innovative Solutions G... Technology Expenses Inv# 10805 29.99 X 120,161.66

12/19/2023 -split- Deposit X 400.00 120,561.66

12/19/2023 5068 Browning, Kaleczyc, ... -split- 2,132.50 X 118,429.16
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12/27/2023 5069 Browning, Kaleczyc, ... -split- 806.00 X 117,623.16

12/31/2023 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 21.73 X 117,601.43
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